## Central Services Department - Fleet Management Division Replacement Evaluation Form

		Asset Inform	ation	
Department Name:	Central Services		Date:	3-Jul-23
Org Key:	101-01-6420		-	
Vehicle Description:	2000 Ford F250		Asset Number:	994443
Assigned Use:	This vehicle was umaintenance on al	• •	ber to transport tools an	d perform building
Signature of Director	/Elected Official:	12	X.	
Name of Director		Ron Lamp	okin, Interim Central Se	rvices Director
Purchase Date:	9/13/2000			
Purchase Price:	\$25,742.00			
Current Mileage:	132,778	Cu	urrent Hours:	N/A
	Repla	acement Crite	ria Scoring	
	Score	Details		
Miles/Hours_	13			
Type of Service				
M&R Cost			67% or \$17,143.10	
Reliability	2			
Condition	4 -	Fair	condition due to age ar	nd wear
Total Score				
Fleet Manager R	ecommendation:			
continously stalling ou repairs and maintenand	it. The truck currer ce cost. The depart	ntly has 132,778 ment has deter	ous occassions due to the safety of oved the disposal with o	1 \$17,143.10 employees the
Planned Re	eplacement Year:		2023	
	Funding Source: _	0	Fleet Capital	
Fleet Ma	anager Approvak	a final and a second	Cosse	
Name o	f Fleet Manager: I	aquona C. San	derson, Fleet Manager	
Central Services Di	7	10	asl.	
N	ame of Director:	Ron Lampkin, I	nterim Central Services	Director